
7. Tallinna MK sari SÜGIS 2021 VII etapp (A-turniir) - Round 7 

Standings 

Place Name                Rtg  Club                Score M-Buch. 

 

  1   Krivenko, Dion      2120 Kadrioru MK         6        27.5 

  2   Tarakanov, Oleg     2073 Kadrioru MK         5.5      26.5 

  3   Ilves, Jüri         1852                     4.5      27.5 

  4   Olde, Karl Erik     2045 Tallinna MK         4.5      27.0 

      Dzjuba, Jegor       1809 Tallinna MK         4.5      27.0 

  6   Nikitin, Pjotr      2001 Kadrioru MK         4.5      26.5 

  7   Garber, Vjatsheslav 1929 Kadrioru MK         4.5      24.0 

  8   Kull, Tormi         2044 Rae Huvialakool     4        26.0 

  9   Ivanov, Aleksandr   1716                     4        23.0 

      Õim, Mikk Kaarel    1689 Tartu Kalev         4        23.0 

 11   Lainevool, Mirko    1782 Rae Huvialakool     3.5      22.5 

 12   Kais, Kaarel        1706                     3.5      21.5 

 13   Urgas, Jaan         1643 Kose Male-kabeklubi 3.5      18.5 

 14   Pallum, Rasmus      1801 Rae Huvialakool     3        20.5 

      Sepandi, Jaak       1645                     3        20.5 

      Zilensk, Kuldar     1447 Saku MK             3        20.5 

 17   Poom, Mati          1724 Nõmme P. Kerese MK  2.5      21.0 

 18   Schneider, Uku      1696 Tallinna MK         2.5      18.5 

 19   Adetunji, Adeyimika 1800                     2        21.5 

 20   Domoskanov, Ivan    1383                     2        16.0 

 21   Rosin, Heigo        1546                     1.5      18.5 

 22   Laanelind, Ivo      1772                     1        23.0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Cross Table 

No Name                Rtg  Club                Total  1    2    3    4    5    6    7   

 

1  Krivenko, Dion      2120 Kadrioru MK         6     22:1  5:1  4:1  2:½  7:1  8:½  3:1 

2  Tarakanov, Oleg     2073 Kadrioru MK         5.5   17:1 14:1  6:½  1:½  3:½  4:1  8:1 

3  Ilves, Jüri         1852                     4.5   15:1 16:1  5:0  9:1  2:½  6:1  1:0 

4  Olde, Karl Erik     2045 Tallinna MK         4.5    9:1 11:1  1:0  6:½ 12:1  2:0 15:1 

5  Dzjuba, Jegor       1809 Tallinna MK         4.5   13:1  1:0  3:1 11:½  6:½ 10:1  7:½ 

6  Nikitin, Pjotr      2001 Kadrioru MK         4.5   18:1 10:1  2:½  4:½  5:½  3:0 11:1 

7  Garber, Vjatsheslav 1929 Kadrioru MK         4.5   10:0  8:1 22:1 19:1  1:0 15:1  5:½ 

8  Kull, Tormi         2044 Rae Huvialakool     4     12:½  7:0 17:1 14:1 11:1  1:½  2:0 

9  Ivanov, Aleksandr   1716                     4      4:0 13:1 14:1  3:0 10:0 17:1 12:1 

10 Õim, Mikk Kaarel    1689 Tartu Kalev         4      7:1  6:0 19:0 21:1  9:1  5:0 16:1 

11 Lainevool, Mirko    1782 Rae Huvialakool     3.5   20:1  4:0 18:1  5:½  8:0 19:1  6:0 

12 Kais, Kaarel        1706                     3.5    8:½ 19:0 16:1 22:1  4:0 13:1  9:0 

13 Urgas, Jaan         1643 Kose Male-kabeklubi 3.5    5:0  9:0 20:1 18:1 17:½ 12:0 21:1 

14 Pallum, Rasmus      1801 Rae Huvialakool     3     21:1  2:0  9:0  8:0 18:1 16:0 22:1 

15 Sepandi, Jaak       1645                     3      3:0 22:0 21:1 16:1 19:1  7:0  4:0 

16 Zilensk, Kuldar     1447 Saku MK             3     19:1  3:0 12:0 15:0 22:1 14:1 10:0 

17 Poom, Mati          1724 Nõmme P. Kerese MK  2.5    2:0 21:½  8:0 20:1 13:½  9:0 18:½ 

18 Schneider, Uku      1696 Tallinna MK         2.5    6:0 20:1 11:0 13:0 14:0 21:1 17:½ 

19 Adetunji, Adeyimika 1800                     2     16:0 12:1 10:1  7:0 15:0 11:0 20:- 

20 Domoskanov, Ivan    1383                     2     11:0 18:0 13:0 17:0 21:0 22:1 19:+ 

21 Rosin, Heigo        1546                     1.5   14:0 17:½ 15:0 10:0 20:1 18:0 13:0 

22 Laanelind, Ivo      1772                     1      1:0 15:1  7:0 12:0 16:0 20:0 14:0 

 


